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JYU KUMITE JSKA FEMININ, SENIORI 1, PESTE 3 KYU 

JYU KUMITE JSKA FEMININ, SENIORI 1, PESTE 3 KYU 
1 CONSTANTIN MADALINA CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 TOCOAIE RALUCA STEFANA CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

JYU KUMITE JSKA FEMININ, U10, PESTE 3 KYU 

JYU KUMITE JSKA FEMININ, U10, PESTE 3 KYU 
1 CHELES ANDREEA PALATUL NATIONAL 

AL COPIILOR 
BUCURESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 BECATA IOANA TIMEEA GENERATIA CHELES  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 DOBRE SELENA MIRUNA CS AIKI KARATE-DO 
BRASOV 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

JYU KUMITE JSKA MASCULIN, CADETI, PESTE 3 KYU 

JYU KUMITE JSKA MASCULIN, CADETI, PESTE 3 KYU 
1 STANCIU MARIUS ANDREI PALATUL NATIONAL 

AL COPIILOR 
BUCURESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 PLACINSCHI RARES 
ALEXANDRU 

PALATUL NATIONAL 
AL COPIILOR 
BUCURESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

JYU KUMITE JSKA MASCULIN, JUNIORI, PESTE 3 KYU 

JYU KUMITE JSKA MASCULIN, JUNIORI, PESTE 3 KYU 
1 MITROI SIMON-GAVRIIL CLUB SPORTIV 

UNIVERSITATEA 
CRAIOVA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 BOTEA 
LUCIAN-GABRIEL-CONSTANTIN 

CLUB SPORTIV 
UNIVERSITATEA 
CRAIOVA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 BELEI ALEXANDRU CS TAKAMI 
KARATE-DO 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

JYU KUMITE JSKA MASCULIN, SENIORI 1, 7-4 KYU 

JYU KUMITE JSKA MASCULIN, SENIORI 1, 7-4 KYU 
1 PIROTEALĂ VLAD-IOAN CLUB SPORTIV 

UNIVERSITATEA 
CRAIOVA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 BANESCU MIHNEA CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

JYU KUMITE JSKA MASCULIN, SENIORI 1, PESTE 3 KYU 

JYU KUMITE JSKA MASCULIN, SENIORI 1, PESTE 3 KYU 
1 MARIUTA DRAGOS MIHAI CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 POPESCU DENIS CLUB SPORTIV 
UNIVERSITATEA 
CRAIOVA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 FEDOR VLAD-STEFAN CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 ANDREI RAUL-COSMIN CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  
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JYU KUMITE JSKA MASCULIN, SENIORI 3, PESTE 3 KYU 

JYU KUMITE JSKA MASCULIN, SENIORI 3, PESTE 3 KYU 
1 DINU PAUL VIOREL C.S. CHIMIA 

RM.VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 STANCIU NICOLAE CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

JYU KUMITE JSKA MASCULIN, U10, 7-4 KYU 

JYU KUMITE JSKA MASCULIN, U10, 7-4 KYU 
1 PROFIROIU MATEI STEFAN PALATUL NATIONAL 

AL COPIILOR 
BUCURESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 BORDAS MATEI CS AIKI KARATE-DO 
BRASOV 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

JYU KUMITE JSKA MASCULIN, U12, 7-4 KYU 

JYU KUMITE JSKA MASCULIN, U12, 7-4 KYU 
1 FERCU ERIC-IUSTIN CS TAKAMI 

KARATE-DO 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 CHEMENCENDJI MATEI TEODOR GENERATIA CHELES  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 MUNTEANU DAVID RARES CS AIKI KARATE-DO 
BRASOV 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 MIHAI DAVID ALEXANDRU GENERATIA CHELES  ROU - ROMANIA  

JYU KUMITE JSKA MASCULIN, U14, PESTE 3 KYU 

JYU KUMITE JSKA MASCULIN, U14, PESTE 3 KYU 
1 PROFIROIU ERIC ALEXANDRU PALATUL NATIONAL 

AL COPIILOR 
BUCURESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 FRATILA ALEXANDRU CS AIKI KARATE-DO 
BRASOV 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 MARIN ROBERT-MIHAI CS TAKAMI 
KARATE-DO 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

JYU KUMITE JSKA MASCULIN, U21, PESTE 3 KYU 

JYU KUMITE JSKA MASCULIN, U21, PESTE 3 KYU 
1 SÎRBULESCU ROBERT CLUB SPORTIV 

UNIVERSITATEA 
CRAIOVA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 MĂLĂU MIHAI-CRISTIAN CLUB SPORTIV 
UNIVERSITATEA 
CRAIOVA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KATA ECHIPE FEMININ, JUNIORI 

KATA ECHIPE FEMININ, JUNIORI 
1 AIKI BRASOV 

- CEAUSU AMALIA_-_MARIA 
- RAILEANU STEFANIA 
- RANGUS 
ELENA_DENISA_ALEXANDRA 

CS AIKI KARATE-DO 
BRASOV 

 ROU - ROMANIA  
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2 CSUNIVERSITAR TG. MURES 
- PRITA IANA_IRINA 
- MICLEA NATALIA 
- SANDOR ANA_IRINA 

CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 CST ALEXANDRIA 1 
- OANCEA ALEXANDRA 
- BOZEANU ALEXIA_VALERIA 
- OLOGEANU MARIA 

CST TELEORMAN 
ALEXANDRIA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KATA ECHIPE FEMININ, SENIORI 

KATA ECHIPE FEMININ, SENIORI 
1 CSUNIVERSITAR TG. MURES 

- MICLEA NATALIA 
- SANDOR ANA_IRINA 
- CONSTANTIN MADALINA 

CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 C.S. CHIMIA 
- BILA ANDREEA_RALUCA 
- ALEXANDRESCU 
DENISA_ANDREEA 
- ANDREESCU DEEA 

C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KATA ECHIPE FEMININ, U12 

KATA ECHIPE FEMININ, U12 
1 CETATEA TURNU MĂGURELE 1 

- BURDUSEL ILINCA 
- MORARU ANTONIA 
- OLOGEANU MIRUNA 

CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 SAMURAI DOJO 
- IORDACHE TEODORA 
- DIMA ILINCA 
- NEGESCU ANDRADA 

ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 SAMURAI DOJO 
- OLARU DARIA 
- NEGESCU ANTONIA 
- DAMU RUXANDRA_IOANA 

ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

KATA ECHIPE MASCULIN, CADETI 

KATA ECHIPE MASCULIN, CADETI 
1 A.C.S. SEN SPORT RM.VALCEA 

- BIBESCU IANIS_ANDREI 
- RADUCAN MARIUS_ADRIAN 
- VOICU MARIUS_ALBERTO 
- GHITURIN LUCA_STEFAN 

A.C.S. SEN SPORT 
RM. VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 PNCB 1 
- STANCIU MARIUS_ANDREI 
- PLACINSCHI 
RARES_ALEXANDRU 
- PROFIROIU ERIC_ALEXANDRU 

PALATUL NATIONAL 
AL COPIILOR 
BUCURESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 SAMURAI DOJO 
- POPESCU DENIS 
- MARINESCU MIHAI 
- VOICA DAVID 

ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

KATA ECHIPE MASCULIN, SENIORI 

KATA ECHIPE MASCULIN, SENIORI 
1 CSM - OLARU CSM FAGARAS  ROU - ROMANIA  
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- TODEREL ALESSIO 
- MINDREAN DANUT_ANDREI 
- OLARU CIPRIAN 

2 CSM - GIURGIU 
- MARIAN CEZAR 
- GIURGIU RADU-EUGEN 
- MINDREAN NICOLAE 

CSM FAGARAS  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 C.S.CHIMIA RM.VALCEA 
- DINU PAUL_VIOREL 
- GHITA SILVIU 
- MURGEA BOGDAN_VALENTIN 
- IONICA STEFAN 

C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KATA ECHIPE MASCULIN, U12 

KATA ECHIPE MASCULIN, U12 
1 CSM - BARTA 

- CSOK MATEI 
- STOIAN ANDREI 
- BARTA DAVID-CRISTIAN 

CSM FAGARAS  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 A.C.S. SEN SPORT SLATINA 
- BADESCU RARES_FLORIN 
- NICA MIHAI_ALEXANDRU 
- NEAGOE DANIEL 

A.C.S. SEN SPORT 
RM. VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KATA ECHIPE MASCULIN, U14 

KATA ECHIPE MASCULIN, U14 
1 CSM - MATIC 

- MATIC DENIS 
- BOERIU VLADIMIR 
- PRICA SORIN 

CSM FAGARAS  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 SAMURAI DOJO 
- MIHALACHE HORIA 
- BARBU DAVID 
- MORARU LUCA 

ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

KATA ECHIPE MIXT, CADETI 

KATA ECHIPE MIXT, CADETI 
1 AIKI 3 

- CEAUSU AMALIA_-_MARIA 
- RANGUS 
ELENA_DENISA_ALEXANDRA 
- STRUT LUCIAN_MATEI 

CS AIKI KARATE-DO 
BRASOV 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 A.C.S. SEN SPORT RM.VALCEA 
- RADU TEODORA 
- VOICU MARIUS_ALBERTO 
- GHITURIN LUCA_STEFAN 

A.C.S. SEN SPORT 
RM. VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KATA ECHIPE MIXT, SENIORI 

KATA ECHIPE MIXT, SENIORI 
1 CSUNIVERSITAR TG. MURES 

- VOSLOBAN RARES_ANDREI 
- SANDOR ANA_IRINA 
- PRITA IANA_IRINA 

CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 CSUNIVERSITAR TG. MURES 
- PRITA ARIS-LUCA 
- MICLEA NATALIA 

CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  
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- MARIUTA DRAGOS_MIHAI 

3 TOSHIROM 
- IOGHEN MIHAI 
- NEDELEA IRENA 
- PRIOTEASA ANDREEA 

TOSHIROM2003  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 C.S.CHIMIA RM.VALCEA 
- DINU PAUL_VIOREL 
- BILA ANDREEA_RALUCA 
- MURGEA BOGDAN_VALENTIN 
- IONICA STEFAN 

C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA FEMININ, CADETI, PESTE 3 KYU 

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA FEMININ, CADETI, PESTE 3 KYU 
1 RAILEANU STEFANIA CS AIKI KARATE-DO 

BRASOV 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 IEVA DARIA GOLDEN KARATE 
TIMISOARA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 BOZEANU ALEXIA VALERIA CST TELEORMAN 
ALEXANDRIA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 RANGUS ELENA DENISA 
ALEXANDRA 

CS AIKI KARATE-DO 
BRASOV 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA FEMININ, JUNIORI, PESTE 3 KYU 

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA FEMININ, JUNIORI, PESTE 3 KYU 
1 TANASESCU ALEXIA CSM FAGARAS  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 ZAMFIR ANISIA GABRIELA ACS JION CRAIOVA  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 TEODOREANU RUXANDRA ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 KOVACS TEODORA SOURYOUKAN 
BRASOV 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA FEMININ, SENIORI 1, PESTE 3 KYU 

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA FEMININ, SENIORI 1, PESTE 3 KYU 
1 VASILE MĂDĂLINA CLUB SPORTIV 

UNIVERSITATEA 
CRAIOVA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 NEDELEA IRENA TOSHIROM2003  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 BOJA ANDREEA GABRIELA CST ALEXANDRIA  ROU - ROMANIA  

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA FEMININ, U10, 7-4 KYU 

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA FEMININ, U10, 7-4 KYU 
1 POPA LARISA MARIA A.C.S. KARATE PAS 

CU PAS 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 MATIC DENISA CSM FAGARAS  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 NEGESCU ANDRADA ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 CALCAN LARA TOSHIROM2003  ROU - ROMANIA  

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA FEMININ, U10, PESTE 3 KYU 

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA FEMININ, U10, PESTE 3 KYU 
1 CHELES ANDREEA PALATUL NATIONAL 

AL COPIILOR 
BUCURESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 BURDUSEL ILINCA CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  
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KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA FEMININ, U12, 7-4 KYU 

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA FEMININ, U12, 7-4 KYU 
1 MILEA NATALIA GOLDEN KARATE 

TIMISOARA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 KOCSIS INES GOLDEN KARATE 
TIMISOARA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 VLAD ANA MARIA ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 LISIANU EVA STEFANIA CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA FEMININ, U12, PESTE 3 KYU 

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA FEMININ, U12, PESTE 3 KYU 
1 COSTIUC ZURA IRIS ANDREEA A.C.S. KARATE PAS 

CU PAS 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 BORICEANU MARA SOURYOUKAN 
BRASOV 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 MARIN EVA-GEORGIA CS TAKAMI 
KARATE-DO 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 BOTEA OANA LPS PETRACHE 
TRISCU 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA FEMININ, U14, 7-4 KYU 

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA FEMININ, U14, 7-4 KYU 
1 TUT PETRA GOLDEN KARATE 

TIMISOARA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 VLAD IULIA ALEXANDRA ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA FEMININ, U14, PESTE 3 KYU 

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA FEMININ, U14, PESTE 3 KYU 
1 TEPES STEFANIA CSM FAGARAS  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 CHELES ANTONIA PALATUL NATIONAL 
AL COPIILOR 
BUCURESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 RAILEANU STEFANIA CS AIKI KARATE-DO 
BRASOV 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 MOSCU ELIZA A.C.S. KARATE PAS 
CU PAS 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA FEMININ, U8, SUB 8 KYU 

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA FEMININ, U8, SUB 8 KYU 
1 TONOIU SANDRA CSM FAGARAS  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 DOBRE REBECA ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA MASCULIN, CADETI, 7-4 KYU 

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA MASCULIN, CADETI, 7-4 KYU 
1 BUJOREAN VLAD STEFAN CS AIKI KARATE-DO 

BRASOV 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 BORDEIANU ALEXANDRU SOURYOUKAN 
BRASOV 

 ROU - ROMANIA  
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3 ENACHE MADALIN IONUT CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 DRAGOMIR MATEI ANDREI CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA MASCULIN, CADETI, PESTE 3 KYU 

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA MASCULIN, CADETI, PESTE 3 KYU 
1 GHITURIN LUCA STEFAN A.C.S. SEN SPORT 

RM. VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 STRUT LUCIAN MATEI CS AIKI KARATE-DO 
BRASOV 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 VOICU MARIUS ALBERTO A.C.S. SEN SPORT 
RM. VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 POPESCU DENIS ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA MASCULIN, JUNIORI, PESTE 3 KYU 

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA MASCULIN, JUNIORI, PESTE 3 KYU 
1 CENUSE GEORGE-MARIAN CST ALEXANDRIA  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 DAN GRUIA CS TAKAMI 
KARATE-DO 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 MARIAN CEZAR CSM FAGARAS  ROU - ROMANIA  

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA MASCULIN, SENIORI 1, PESTE 3 KYU 

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA MASCULIN, SENIORI 1, PESTE 3 KYU 
1 RADUT MARIO C.S. SHODAN ARAD  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 MINDREAN DANUT ANDREI CSM FAGARAS  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 IONICA STEFAN C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 TODEREL ALESSIO CSM FAGARAS  ROU - ROMANIA  

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA MASCULIN, U10, 7-4 KYU 

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA MASCULIN, U10, 7-4 KYU 
1 PROFIROIU MATEI STEFAN PALATUL NATIONAL 

AL COPIILOR 
BUCURESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 CHIRITA ANDREI TOSHIROM2003  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 FAIGHEL BROSTEANU ANDREI 
THEODOR 

CST ALEXANDRIA  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 AL-JABOUR AL -MAJALI ILIAS TOSHIROM2003  ROU - ROMANIA  

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA MASCULIN, U10, SUB 8 KYU 

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA MASCULIN, U10, SUB 8 KYU 
1 TONOIU MATEI CSM FAGARAS  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 BARTA DAVID-CRISTIAN CSM FAGARAS  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 SOANCĂ NATHAN STELIAN CS AIKI KARATE-DO 
BRASOV 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA MASCULIN, U12, 7-4 KYU 

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA MASCULIN, U12, 7-4 KYU 
1 MATIC DENIS CSM FAGARAS  ROU - ROMANIA  
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2 BOERIU VLADIMIR CSM FAGARAS  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 MIHALACHE HORIA ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 DOHOTARU TUDOR PETRU CS AIKI KARATE-DO 
BRASOV 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA MASCULIN, U12, PESTE 3 KYU 

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA MASCULIN, U12, PESTE 3 KYU 
1 ANGHEL GABRIEL COSMIN CSM CETATEA 

TURNU MAGURELE 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 BADESCU RARES FLORIN A.C.S. SEN SPORT 
RM. VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 RADU CRISTIAN IONUT 
ALEXANDRU 

CST ALEXANDRIA  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 FERCU ERIC-IUSTIN CS TAKAMI 
KARATE-DO 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA MASCULIN, U14, 7-4 KYU 

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA MASCULIN, U14, 7-4 KYU 
1 CIORNEI RAUL GABRIEL CS AIKI KARATE-DO 

BRASOV 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 OPRISOR VICTOR GOLDEN KARATE 
TIMISOARA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 FRATILA ALEXANDRU CS AIKI KARATE-DO 
BRASOV 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 LAZAR EDUARD ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA MASCULIN, U14, PESTE 3 KYU 

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA MASCULIN, U14, PESTE 3 KYU 
1 PROFIROIU ERIC ALEXANDRU PALATUL NATIONAL 

AL COPIILOR 
BUCURESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 PĂTRU RARES LPS PETRACHE 
TRISCU 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 GHEORGHE TUDOR LPS PETRACHE 
TRISCU 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 BORICEANU TUDOR SOURYOUKAN 
BRASOV 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA MASCULIN, U8, 7-4 KYU 

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA MASCULIN, U8, 7-4 KYU 
1 MORARESCU EDUARD ANDREI CSM CETATEA 

TURNU MAGURELE 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 BADESCU LUCA A.C.S. SEN SPORT 
RM. VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 NICOARA MIHAI CSM FAGARAS  ROU - ROMANIA  

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA MASCULIN, VETERANI 2, PESTE 3 KYU 

KATA INDIVIDUAL JSKA MASCULIN, VETERANI 2, PESTE 3 KYU 
1 RIMBET IOAN CSM FAGARAS  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 IOGHEN MIHAI TOSHIROM2003  ROU - ROMANIA  
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KUMITE ECHIPE MASCULIN, SENIORI 

KUMITE ECHIPE MASCULIN, SENIORI 
1 C.S.CHIMIA RM.VALCEA 

- DINU PAUL_VIOREL 
- TANASE MARIO_LAURENTIU 
- MURGEA BOGDAN_VALENTIN 
- FLORESCU 
MARIO_CONSTANTIN 

C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 CSUSMKU 
- POPESCU DENIS 
- PANDURU STEFĂNITĂ 
- SÎRBULESCU ROBERT 
- MĂLĂU MIHAI-CRISTIAN 
- PIROTEALĂ VLAD-IOAN 

CLUB SPORTIV 
UNIVERSITATEA 
CRAIOVA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 CSUNIVERSITAR TG. MURES 
- BANESCU MIHNEA 
- STANCIU NICOLAE 
- MARIUTA DRAGOS_MIHAI 
- FEDOR VLAD-STEFAN 
- ANDREI RAUL-COSMIN 

CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE ECHIPE MIXT, SENIORI 

KUMITE ECHIPE MIXT, SENIORI 
1 CSUSXKU 

- VASILE MĂDĂLINA 
- POPESCU DENIS 
- SÎRBULESCU ROBERT 

CLUB SPORTIV 
UNIVERSITATEA 
CRAIOVA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 CSUNIVERSITAR TG. MURES 
- STANCIU NICOLAE 
- CONSTANTIN MADALINA 
- MARIUTA DRAGOS_MIHAI 
- FEDOR VLAD-STEFAN 
- ANDREI RAUL-COSMIN 

CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 C.S.CHIMIA RM.VALCEA 
- DINU PAUL_VIOREL 
- TANASE MARIO_LAURENTIU 
- ANDREESCU DEEA 
- FLORESCU 
MARIO_CONSTANTIN 

C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, CADETI, -47KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, CADETI, -47KG 
1 RUTA ANIA - STEFANIA C.S. CHIMIA 

RM.VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 TIMIS STEFANA C.S. STAR MIOVENI  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 BORDIANU NICOLETA CST TELEORMAN 
ALEXANDRIA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 STOLERIU MARIA ALEXANDRA A.C.S. SEN SPORT 
RM. VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, CADETI, -54KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, CADETI, -54KG 
1 GAGIU OANA MARIA A.C.S. SEN SPORT 

RM. VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 OANCEA ALEXANDRA CST TELEORMAN  ROU - ROMANIA  
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ALEXANDRIA 

3 MIJA MARIA ALEXANDRA C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 BOZEANU ALEXIA VALERIA CST TELEORMAN 
ALEXANDRIA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, JUNIORI, +66KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, JUNIORI, +66KG 
1 SANDOR ANA IRINA CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 FURISI CRISTINA ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 GANJAU ALEXANDRA CST TELEORMAN 
ALEXANDRIA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 RADU MARIA ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, JUNIORI, -59KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, JUNIORI, -59KG 
1 ALEXANDRESCU DENISA 

ANDREEA 
C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 NEAMTU - BILDEA KARINA IONA A.C.S. SEN SPORT 
RM. VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 BUHASCHI SARA CSS BOTOSANI  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 JUMATATE FLAVIA MARIA CST ALEXANDRIA  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, SENIORI, -50KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, SENIORI, -50KG 
1 BILA ANDREEA RALUCA C.S. CHIMIA 

RM.VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 MOIANU ANDREEA RALUCA A.C.S. SEN SPORT 
RM. VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, SENIORI, -61KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, SENIORI, -61KG 
1 ANDREESCU DEEA C.S. CHIMIA 

RM.VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 CALIN CLARA ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 BOJA ANDREEA GABRIELA CST ALEXANDRIA  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, U10, +40KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, U10, +40KG 
1 DOBRE REBECA ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 PETCU ANDRADA ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 ILIE ANAIS ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, U10, -25KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, U10, -25KG 
1 BURDUSEL ILINCA CSM CETATEA 

TURNU MAGURELE 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 NEGESCU ANDRADA ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  
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KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, U10, -30KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, U10, -30KG 
1 CHELES ANDREEA PALATUL NATIONAL 

AL COPIILOR 
BUCURESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 IORDACHE TEODORA ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 NAE MAYA MARIA C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, U12, +45KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, U12, +45KG 
1 DINU ERIKA MARIA C.S. CHIMIA 

RM.VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 URDAREA GEORGIANA 
THEODORA 

CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 NEGESCU ANTONIA ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 OLARU DARIA ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, U12, -35KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, U12, -35KG 
1 DAMU RUXANDRA IOANA ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 RUTA SOFIA - IOANA C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 TISANU STEFANIA TEODORA ACS STEJARUL 
VLADESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 ZEVEDEANU GIULIA VALENTINA ACS STEJARUL 
VLADESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, U12, -40KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, U12, -40KG 
1 OLOGEANU MIRUNA CSM CETATEA 

TURNU MAGURELE 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 VIRDOL ARIANNA CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 FAIGHEL BROSTEANU CRISTINA CST ALEXANDRIA  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 BESTEALA IOANA MARIA CST ALEXANDRIA  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, U12, -45KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, U12, -45KG 
1 LISIANU EVA STEFANIA CSM CETATEA 

TURNU MAGURELE 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 STATE - FULGER SONIA MARIA A.C.S. SEN SPORT 
RM. VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, U14, -42KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, U14, -42KG 
1 BUNEA DARIA MARIA CST ALEXANDRIA  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 DICU MARA - GEORGIANA A.C.S. SEN SPORT 
RM. VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  
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3 CIRSTEA RAISA ELENA C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 CHIRTES DAIANA MARIA CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, U14, -47KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, U14, -47KG 
1 POPESCU SARA CSM CETATEA 

TURNU MAGURELE 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 VLAD IULIA ALEXANDRA ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 MOCIOIU ANDREEA C.S. STAR MIOVENI  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 CEBUC ADELINA MARIA ACS STEJARUL 
VLADESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, U14, -52KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, U14, -52KG 
1 CHELES ANTONIA PALATUL NATIONAL 

AL COPIILOR 
BUCURESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 GHITA BIANCA MARIA C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 RAILEANU STEFANIA CS AIKI KARATE-DO 
BRASOV 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 GRIGORESCU ANDREEA 
REBECA 

ACS STEJARUL 
VLADESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, U21, -61KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON FEMININ, U21, -61KG 
1 ANDREESCU DEEA C.S. CHIMIA 

RM.VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 BOJA ANDREEA GABRIELA CST ALEXANDRIA  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 TIRON LAURA MARIA CS AIKI KARATE-DO 
BRASOV 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, CADETI, +70KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, CADETI, +70KG 
1 DEACONESCU STEFAN ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 MARINESCU MIHAI ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 DRAGOMIR MATEI ANDREI CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 BUJOREAN VLAD STEFAN CS AIKI KARATE-DO 
BRASOV 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, CADETI, -52KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, CADETI, -52KG 
1 STRUT LUCIAN MATEI CS AIKI KARATE-DO 

BRASOV 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 BALASOIU MARIO ILIE C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 GLAVAN DARIUS A.C.S. SEN SPORT 
RM. VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 STANCIU MARIUS ANDREI PALATUL NATIONAL 
AL COPIILOR 

 ROU - ROMANIA  
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BUCURESTI 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, CADETI, -70KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, CADETI, -70KG 
1 TATAR VLAD SEBASTIAN CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 VOICAN ADRIAN C.S. STAR MIOVENI  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 POPESCU DENIS ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 POPESCU STEFANO ANDREI ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, JUNIORI, +76KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, JUNIORI, +76KG 
1 BUTARU ERIK ACS JION CRAIOVA  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 CENUSE GEORGE-MARIAN CST ALEXANDRIA  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 IRIMICIUC STEFAN VASILE CSS BOTOSANI  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, JUNIORI, -68KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, JUNIORI, -68KG 
1 VOSLOBAN RARES ANDREI CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 DAN GRUIA CS TAKAMI 
KARATE-DO 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 ROPINA DUMITRU ALEXANDRU C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, SENIORI, +84KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, SENIORI, +84KG 
1 STANCIU NICOLAE CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 ANDREI RAUL-COSMIN CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 DINU PAUL VIOREL C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 VĂCARU EDUARD A.C.S. SEN SPORT 
RM. VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, SENIORI, -67KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, SENIORI, -67KG 
1 MURGEA BOGDAN VALENTIN C.S. CHIMIA 

RM.VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 FLORESCU MARIO CONSTANTIN C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, SENIORI, -75KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, SENIORI, -75KG 
1 TANASE MARIO LAURENTIU C.S. CHIMIA 

RM.VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 PIROTEALĂ VLAD-IOAN CLUB SPORTIV 
UNIVERSITATEA 
CRAIOVA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 BANESCU MIHNEA CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 FEDOR VLAD-STEFAN CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  
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KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, SENIORI, -84KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, SENIORI, -84KG 
1 MARIUTA DRAGOS MIHAI CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 GHEORGHE FELIX CST TELEORMAN 
ALEXANDRIA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 GHITA SILVIU C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, U10, -30KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, U10, -30KG 
1 MARIAN LUCA BOGDAN CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 PROFIROIU MATEI STEFAN PALATUL NATIONAL 
AL COPIILOR 
BUCURESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 BALU DOMINIC GOLDEN KARATE 
TIMISOARA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 CAPDEFIER ROBERT CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, U10, -35KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, U10, -35KG 
1 COCEA ALEXANDRU 

JOHNATHAN 
CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 NICA MIHAI ALEXANDRU A.C.S. SEN SPORT 
RM. VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, U10, -40KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, U10, -40KG 
1 PURCARU MARIAN IVAN ACS STEJARUL 

VLADESTI 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 FAIGHEL BROSTEANU ANDREI 
THEODOR 

CST ALEXANDRIA  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 BORDAS MATEI CS AIKI KARATE-DO 
BRASOV 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, U12, +45KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, U12, +45KG 
1 RADU IONUT ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 URSU CRISTIAN ALEXANDRU CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 LUNGU DORIN GABRIEL CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 POPESCU RADUCU ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, U12, -30KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, U12, -30KG 
1 BUGA ROBERT CSM CETATEA 

TURNU MAGURELE 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 DUNA DAVID CSM CETATEA  ROU - ROMANIA  
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TURNU MAGURELE 

3 PRODANOIU CALIN ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, U12, -35KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, U12, -35KG 
1 FERCU ERIC-IUSTIN CS TAKAMI 

KARATE-DO 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 SDREALA VLAD STEFAN C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 DRAGOMIR LUCA PETRISOR CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 CHIRICA DAVID C.S. STAR MIOVENI  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, U12, -40KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, U12, -40KG 
1 ANGHEL GABRIEL COSMIN CSM CETATEA 

TURNU MAGURELE 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 NEDICI MLADEN GOLDEN KARATE 
TIMISOARA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 NEGRU DAVID GABRIEL CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, U14, +55KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, U14, +55KG 
1 PROFIROIU ERIC ALEXANDRU PALATUL NATIONAL 

AL COPIILOR 
BUCURESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 STATE DARIUS ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 CALIN STEFAN CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, U14, -40KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, U14, -40KG 
1 PASCARENCO FILIP ANDREI CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 NAE YANI FLORENTIN C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 ZIDARU GEORGE MARIUS ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 CIORNEI RAUL GABRIEL CS AIKI KARATE-DO 
BRASOV 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, U14, -45KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, U14, -45KG 
1 FRATILA ALEXANDRU CS AIKI KARATE-DO 

BRASOV 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 DICU DAVID A.C.S. SEN SPORT 
RM. VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, U21, -67KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, U21, -67KG 
1 FLORESCU MARIO CONSTANTIN C.S. CHIMIA  ROU - ROMANIA  
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RM.VALCEA 

2 PANDURU STEFĂNITĂ CLUB SPORTIV 
UNIVERSITATEA 
CRAIOVA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 DRAGAN ADELIN FLORENTIN CST ALEXANDRIA  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, U21, -84KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, U21, -84KG 
1 TANASE MARIO LAURENTIU C.S. CHIMIA 

RM.VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 GHEORGHE FELIX CST TELEORMAN 
ALEXANDRIA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, U8, +25KG 

KUMITE SHOBU IPPON MASCULIN, U8, +25KG 
1 BADESCU LUCA A.C.S. SEN SPORT 

RM. VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 MORARESCU EDUARD ANDREI CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, CADETI, -47KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, CADETI, -47KG 
1 RUTA ANIA - STEFANIA C.S. CHIMIA 

RM.VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 BORDIANU NICOLETA CST TELEORMAN 
ALEXANDRIA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 STOLERIU MARIA ALEXANDRA A.C.S. SEN SPORT 
RM. VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, CADETI, -54KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, CADETI, -54KG 
1 GAGIU OANA MARIA A.C.S. SEN SPORT 

RM. VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 MIJA MARIA ALEXANDRA C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 OANCEA ALEXANDRA CST TELEORMAN 
ALEXANDRIA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, JUNIORI, +66KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, JUNIORI, +66KG 
1 SANDOR ANA IRINA CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 GANJAU ALEXANDRA CST TELEORMAN 
ALEXANDRIA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, JUNIORI, -53KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, JUNIORI, -53KG 
1 ZAMFIR ANISIA GABRIELA ACS JION CRAIOVA  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 GHIURI GEORGIANA CLUBUL SPORTUL 
STUDENTESC 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 HARTE TANIA GOLDEN KARATE  ROU - ROMANIA  
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TIMISOARA 

3 JUMATATE FLAVIA MARIA CST ALEXANDRIA  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, JUNIORI, -59KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, JUNIORI, -59KG 
1 MICLEA NATALIA CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 ALEXANDRESCU DENISA 
ANDREEA 

C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 NEAMTU - BILDEA KARINA IONA A.C.S. SEN SPORT 
RM. VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 CRACIUN SARA MARIA CST ALEXANDRIA  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, SENIORI, -50KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, SENIORI, -50KG 
1 BILA ANDREEA RALUCA C.S. CHIMIA 

RM.VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 MOIANU ANDREEA RALUCA A.C.S. SEN SPORT 
RM. VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, SENIORI, -61KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, SENIORI, -61KG 
1 ANDREESCU DEEA C.S. CHIMIA 

RM.VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 VASILE MĂDĂLINA CLUB SPORTIV 
UNIVERSITATEA 
CRAIOVA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 BOJA ANDREEA GABRIELA CST ALEXANDRIA  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, U10, -25KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, U10, -25KG 
1 BURDUSEL ILINCA CSM CETATEA 

TURNU MAGURELE 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 PETANEC ANISIA GOLDEN KARATE 
TIMISOARA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, U10, -30KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, U10, -30KG 
1 CHELES ANDREEA PALATUL NATIONAL 

AL COPIILOR 
BUCURESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 TEMNEANU ERIKA ACS TENSHI 
BOTOSANI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 MORARU ANTONIA CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 NAE MAYA MARIA C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, U12, +45KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, U12, +45KG 
1 DINU ERIKA MARIA C.S. CHIMIA  ROU - ROMANIA  
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RM.VALCEA 

2 URDAREA GEORGIANA 
THEODORA 

CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 ROBU EVA CSS BOTOSANI  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, U12, -35KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, U12, -35KG 
1 RUTA SOFIA - IOANA C.S. CHIMIA 

RM.VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 BOTEA OANA LPS PETRACHE 
TRISCU 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 CHIRTES FLAVIA ELENA CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 ZEVEDEANU GIULIA VALENTINA ACS STEJARUL 
VLADESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, U12, -40KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, U12, -40KG 
1 IORDACHE ALISIA MARIA LPS PETRACHE 

TRISCU 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 VIRDOL ARIANNA CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 FAIGHEL BROSTEANU CRISTINA CST ALEXANDRIA  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 IANCU SARA ELENA CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, U12, -45KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, U12, -45KG 
1 CIUCA INGRID A.C.S. SEN SPORT 

RM. VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 LISIANU EVA STEFANIA CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 STATE - FULGER SONIA MARIA A.C.S. SEN SPORT 
RM. VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, U14, +52KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, U14, +52KG 
1 LEFTER BRIANA ANDREEA A.C.S. SEN SPORT 

RM. VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 GHITA BIANCA MARIA C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, U14, -42KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, U14, -42KG 
1 DICU MARA - GEORGIANA A.C.S. SEN SPORT 

RM. VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 CHIRTES DAIANA MARIA CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 CIRSTEA RAISA ELENA C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, U14, -47KG 
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KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, U14, -47KG 
1 BĂLAN SOFIA LPS PETRACHE 

TRISCU 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 POPESCU SARA CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 CEBUC ADELINA MARIA ACS STEJARUL 
VLADESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, U14, -52KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, U14, -52KG 
1 CHELES ANTONIA PALATUL NATIONAL 

AL COPIILOR 
BUCURESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 GRIGORESCU ANDREEA 
REBECA 

ACS STEJARUL 
VLADESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 STOICA - ANGHEL RAISA A.C.S. SEN SPORT 
RM. VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 BAETE BEATRISS - CRISTINE A.C.S. SEN SPORT 
RM. VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, U21, +68KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, U21, +68KG 
1 POPESCU NICOLETA A.C.S. SEN SPORT 

RM. VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 TIRON LAURA MARIA CS AIKI KARATE-DO 
BRASOV 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, U21, -61KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMININ, U21, -61KG 
1 LUCHESCU ELISABETA GOLDEN KARATE 

TIMISOARA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 ANDREESCU DEEA C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 BOJA ANDREEA GABRIELA CST ALEXANDRIA  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, CADETI, +70KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, CADETI, +70KG 
1 IONELE STEFAN LPS PETRACHE 

TRISCU 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 BUJOREAN VLAD STEFAN CS AIKI KARATE-DO 
BRASOV 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 LAUDA IONUT EMANUEL CST TELEORMAN 
ALEXANDRIA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 ENACHE MADALIN IONUT CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, CADETI, -52KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, CADETI, -52KG 
1 MĂLĂU RARES LPS PETRACHE 

TRISCU 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 PLACINSCHI RARES 
ALEXANDRU 

PALATUL NATIONAL 
AL COPIILOR 

 ROU - ROMANIA  
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BUCURESTI 

3 BALASOIU MARIO ILIE C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 STANCIU MARIUS ANDREI PALATUL NATIONAL 
AL COPIILOR 
BUCURESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, CADETI, -63KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, CADETI, -63KG 
1 STRUT LUCIAN MATEI CS AIKI KARATE-DO 

BRASOV 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 BRADEA RADU GOLDEN KARATE 
TIMISOARA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, JUNIORI, +76KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, JUNIORI, +76KG 
1 PRITA ARIS-LUCA CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 MITROI SIMON-GAVRIIL CLUB SPORTIV 
UNIVERSITATEA 
CRAIOVA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 CENUSE GEORGE-MARIAN CST ALEXANDRIA  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, JUNIORI, -61KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, JUNIORI, -61KG 
1 TERTEREANU ANDREI A.C.S. SEN SPORT 

RM. VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 BOTH MILÁN ACS SHOTO TEAM 
KARATE CLUB 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 ROPINA DUMITRU ALEXANDRU C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 GÁL DÁVID ACS SHOTO TEAM 
KARATE CLUB 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, JUNIORI, -68KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, JUNIORI, -68KG 
1 BOTEA 

LUCIAN-GABRIEL-CONSTANTIN 
CLUB SPORTIV 
UNIVERSITATEA 
CRAIOVA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 RADU EDUARD A.C.S. SEN SPORT 
RM. VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 VOSLOBAN RARES ANDREI CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 BELEI ALEXANDRU CS TAKAMI 
KARATE-DO 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, SENIORI, +84KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, SENIORI, +84KG 
1 ANDREI RAUL-COSMIN CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 DINU PAUL VIOREL C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 VĂCARU EDUARD A.C.S. SEN SPORT 
RM. VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  
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KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, SENIORI, -67KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, SENIORI, -67KG 
1 FLORESCU MARIO CONSTANTIN C.S. CHIMIA 

RM.VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 MURGEA BOGDAN VALENTIN C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, SENIORI, -75KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, SENIORI, -75KG 
1 POPESCU DENIS CLUB SPORTIV 

UNIVERSITATEA 
CRAIOVA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 TANASE MARIO LAURENTIU C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 FEDOR VLAD-STEFAN CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 PIROTEALĂ VLAD-IOAN CLUB SPORTIV 
UNIVERSITATEA 
CRAIOVA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, SENIORI, -84KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, SENIORI, -84KG 
1 MARIUTA DRAGOS MIHAI CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 GHITA SILVIU C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 GHEORGHE FELIX CST TELEORMAN 
ALEXANDRIA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, U10, +40KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, U10, +40KG 
1 TÓT ATTILA ACS SHOTO TEAM 

KARATE CLUB 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 JÁNÓ ÁKOS ACS SHOTO TEAM 
KARATE CLUB 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 BORDAS MATEI CS AIKI KARATE-DO 
BRASOV 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 NAGY BANCE ACS SHOTO TEAM 
KARATE CLUB 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, U10, -30KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, U10, -30KG 
1 PROFIROIU MATEI STEFAN PALATUL NATIONAL 

AL COPIILOR 
BUCURESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 PĂSĂREANU OCTAVIAN-MIHAI LPS PETRACHE 
TRISCU 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 MARIAN LUCA BOGDAN CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 CICA STEFANITA-GABRIEL LPS PETRACHE 
TRISCU 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, U10, -35KG 
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KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, U10, -35KG 
1 TOTH MAGOR ACS SHOTO TEAM 

KARATE CLUB 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 LIVEZEANU PATRICK LPS PETRACHE 
TRISCU 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 COCEA ALEXANDRU 
JOHNATHAN 

CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, U10, -40KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, U10, -40KG 
1 TUDOSE TUDOR ACS TENSHI 

BOTOSANI 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 PURCARU MARIAN IVAN ACS STEJARUL 
VLADESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 FAIGHEL BROSTEANU ANDREI 
THEODOR 

CST ALEXANDRIA  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, U12, +45KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, U12, +45KG 
1 CAVICCHI MATTEO LPS PETRACHE 

TRISCU 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 GÁSPÁR KRISTÓF NORBERT ACS SHOTO TEAM 
KARATE CLUB 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 CIUBOTARIU ANDY CSS BOTOSANI  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 TACU DAVID CSS BOTOSANI  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, U12, -30KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, U12, -30KG 
1 PALACEAN ALEXANDRU GOLDEN KARATE 

TIMISOARA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 BUGA ROBERT CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 MANIGA RARES CSS BOTOSANI  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, U12, -35KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, U12, -35KG 
1 GUTU BOGDAN GOLDEN KARATE 

TIMISOARA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 PÁL DÁVID ACS SHOTO TEAM 
KARATE CLUB 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 SCHEERLINCK LUCA CSS BOTOSANI  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 HONCERU KEVIN CSS BOTOSANI  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, U12, -40KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, U12, -40KG 
1 IORDACHE FLORIS-CRISTIAN LPS PETRACHE 

TRISCU 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 CRISTIAN RADU LPS PETRACHE 
TRISCU 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 ANGHEL GABRIEL COSMIN CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 NEGRU DAVID GABRIEL CSM CETATEA  ROU - ROMANIA  
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TURNU MAGURELE 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, U14, +55KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, U14, +55KG 
1 PROFIROIU ERIC ALEXANDRU PALATUL NATIONAL 

AL COPIILOR 
BUCURESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 PASCALAU RARES GOLDEN KARATE 
TIMISOARA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 MANIGA DENIS CSS BOTOSANI  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 CALIN STEFAN CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, U14, -40KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, U14, -40KG 
1 NAE YANI FLORENTIN C.S. CHIMIA 

RM.VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 CIORNEI RAUL GABRIEL CS AIKI KARATE-DO 
BRASOV 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 PASCARENCO FILIP ANDREI CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 ARMĂSELU RĂZVAN LPS PETRACHE 
TRISCU 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, U14, -45KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, U14, -45KG 
1 PĂTRU RARES LPS PETRACHE 

TRISCU 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 GHEORGHE TUDOR LPS PETRACHE 
TRISCU 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 IONELE MIHAI LPS PETRACHE 
TRISCU 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 FRATILA ALEXANDRU CS AIKI KARATE-DO 
BRASOV 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, U14, -50KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, U14, -50KG 
1 CORDUNEANU LEONARD 

SEBASTIAN 
ACS SHOTO TEAM 
KARATE CLUB 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 BRADEA DRAGOS GOLDEN KARATE 
TIMISOARA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, U14, -55KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, U14, -55KG 
1 RADU CRISTIAN A.C.S. SEN SPORT 

RM. VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 LUPU LUCA LPS PETRACHE 
TRISCU 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, U21, -67KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, U21, -67KG 
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1 FLORESCU MARIO CONSTANTIN C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 MĂLĂU MIHAI-CRISTIAN CLUB SPORTIV 
UNIVERSITATEA 
CRAIOVA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 DRAGAN ADELIN FLORENTIN CST ALEXANDRIA  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 PANDURU STEFĂNITĂ CLUB SPORTIV 
UNIVERSITATEA 
CRAIOVA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, U21, -75KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, U21, -75KG 
1 TANASE MARIO LAURENTIU C.S. CHIMIA 

RM.VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 SÎRBULESCU ROBERT CLUB SPORTIV 
UNIVERSITATEA 
CRAIOVA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 MĂSAR LUCA ACS SHOTO TEAM 
KARATE CLUB 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 GHEORGHE FELIX CST TELEORMAN 
ALEXANDRIA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, U8, +25KG 

KUMITE SHOBU SANBON MASCULIN, U8, +25KG 
1 ROBU ADAM ACS TENSHI 

BOTOSANI 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 MORARESCU EDUARD ANDREI CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, CADETI, +61KG 

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, CADETI, +61KG 
1 PARAIPAN MARA CS LEGIUNEA XIII 

GEMINA BUCURESTI 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 OANCEA ALEXANDRA CST TELEORMAN 
ALEXANDRIA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, CADETI, -47KG 

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, CADETI, -47KG 
1 RUTA ANIA - STEFANIA C.S. CHIMIA 

RM.VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 BORDIANU NICOLETA CST TELEORMAN 
ALEXANDRIA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 TIMIS STEFANA C.S. STAR MIOVENI  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, CADETI, -54KG 

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, CADETI, -54KG 
1 MIJA MARIA ALEXANDRA C.S. CHIMIA 

RM.VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 ARDELEAN ANAMARIA C.S. CRISAN ORADEA  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 GAGIU OANA MARIA A.C.S. SEN SPORT 
RM. VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 RANGUS ELENA DENISA 
ALEXANDRA 

CS AIKI KARATE-DO 
BRASOV 

 ROU - ROMANIA  
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KUMITE WKF FEMININ, CADETI, -61KG 

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, CADETI, -61KG 
1 ENE IOANA TEODORA ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 FILIP MARA CS LEGIUNEA XIII 
GEMINA BUCURESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 PRITA IANA IRINA CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 MIHAIUC SOFIA CSS BOTOSANI  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, JUNIORI, +66KG 

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, JUNIORI, +66KG 
1 CROITORU RAISA C.S. STAR MIOVENI  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 RADU MARIA ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 GANJAU ALEXANDRA CST TELEORMAN 
ALEXANDRIA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 SANDOR ANA IRINA CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, JUNIORI, -53KG 

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, JUNIORI, -53KG 
1 ZAMFIR ANISIA GABRIELA ACS JION CRAIOVA  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 GHIURI GEORGIANA CLUBUL SPORTUL 
STUDENTESC 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, JUNIORI, -59KG 

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, JUNIORI, -59KG 
1 DUMITRU ALEXIA ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 ALEXANDRESCU DENISA 
ANDREEA 

C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 MICLEA NATALIA CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 TEODOREANU RUXANDRA ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, SENIORI, -50KG 

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, SENIORI, -50KG 
1 VASILE MĂDĂLINA CLUB SPORTIV 

UNIVERSITATEA 
CRAIOVA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 BILA ANDREEA RALUCA C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 MOIANU ANDREEA RALUCA A.C.S. SEN SPORT 
RM. VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, SENIORI, -61KG 

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, SENIORI, -61KG 
1 ANDREESCU DEEA C.S. CHIMIA 

RM.VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 CALIN CLARA ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 BOJA ANDREEA GABRIELA CST ALEXANDRIA  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 PANA ALEXANDRA ANDREEA F.C. ARGES  ROU - ROMANIA  
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KUMITE WKF FEMININ, U10, -30KG 

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, U10, -30KG 
1 CHELES ANDREEA PALATUL NATIONAL 

AL COPIILOR 
BUCURESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 NAE MAYA MARIA C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 BURDUSEL ILINCA CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 TEMNEANU ERIKA ACS TENSHI 
BOTOSANI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, U12, +45KG 

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, U12, +45KG 
1 ROBU EVA CSS BOTOSANI  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 DINU ERIKA MARIA C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 PARASCA ILARIA CSS BOTOSANI  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, U12, -35KG 

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, U12, -35KG 
1 CHIRTES FLAVIA ELENA CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 RUTA SOFIA - IOANA C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 BOTEA OANA LPS PETRACHE 
TRISCU 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 ZEVEDEANU GIULIA VALENTINA ACS STEJARUL 
VLADESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, U12, -40KG 

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, U12, -40KG 
1 IORDACHE ALISIA MARIA LPS PETRACHE 

TRISCU 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 MARIN EVA-GEORGIA CS TAKAMI 
KARATE-DO 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 IANCU SARA ELENA CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 NEGRU BIANCA MARIA CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, U12, -45KG 

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, U12, -45KG 
1 STATE - FULGER SONIA MARIA A.C.S. SEN SPORT 

RM. VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 DANILIUC DARIA CSS BOTOSANI  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, U14, +52KG 

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, U14, +52KG 
1 GHITA BIANCA MARIA C.S. CHIMIA  ROU - ROMANIA  
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RM.VALCEA 

2 BUFTEA BEATRICE GOLDEN KARATE 
TIMISOARA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 BURENESCU MAYA CAMELIA CSS BOTOSANI  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, U14, -42KG 

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, U14, -42KG 
1 SUTA ANA C.S. STAR MIOVENI  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 BUNEA DARIA MARIA CST ALEXANDRIA  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 DICU MARA - GEORGIANA A.C.S. SEN SPORT 
RM. VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 CIRSTEA RAISA ELENA C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, U14, -47KG 

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, U14, -47KG 
1 BĂLAN SOFIA LPS PETRACHE 

TRISCU 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 STOICA ALESSIA ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 MOCIOIU ANDREEA C.S. STAR MIOVENI  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 POPESCU SARA CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, U14, -52KG 

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, U14, -52KG 
1 CHELES ANTONIA PALATUL NATIONAL 

AL COPIILOR 
BUCURESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 MARIA MARIA ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 BOLOVANEANU ANA C.S. STAR MIOVENI  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 STOICA - ANGHEL RAISA A.C.S. SEN SPORT 
RM. VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, U21, +68KG 

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, U21, +68KG 
1 POPESCU NICOLETA A.C.S. SEN SPORT 

RM. VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 TIRON LAURA MARIA CS AIKI KARATE-DO 
BRASOV 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, U21, -61KG 

KUMITE WKF FEMININ, U21, -61KG 
1 ANDREESCU DEEA C.S. CHIMIA 

RM.VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 BOJA ANDREEA GABRIELA CST ALEXANDRIA  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, CADETI, +70KG 

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, CADETI, +70KG 
1 MUSA ALEXANDRU CS LEGIUNEA XIII 

GEMINA BUCURESTI 
 ROU - ROMANIA  
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2 ARAMA RAUL CSS BOTOSANI  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 IONELE STEFAN LPS PETRACHE 
TRISCU 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 DEACONESCU STEFAN ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, CADETI, -52KG 

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, CADETI, -52KG 
1 PLACINSCHI RARES 

ALEXANDRU 
PALATUL NATIONAL 
AL COPIILOR 
BUCURESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 STANCIU MARIUS ANDREI PALATUL NATIONAL 
AL COPIILOR 
BUCURESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 BERESCU RADU ANDREI CSS BOTOSANI  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 MĂLĂU RARES LPS PETRACHE 
TRISCU 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, CADETI, -57KG 

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, CADETI, -57KG 
1 STRUT LUCIAN MATEI CS AIKI KARATE-DO 

BRASOV 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 CISMAS STEFAN CSM FAGARAS  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 ARDELEAN ANDREI C.S. CRISAN ORADEA  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, CADETI, -70KG 

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, CADETI, -70KG 
1 VRINCEANU ANDREI ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 VOICAN ADRIAN C.S. STAR MIOVENI  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 BUFTEA OLIVER GOLDEN KARATE 
TIMISOARA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 POPESCU STEFANO ANDREI ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, JUNIORI, +76KG 

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, JUNIORI, +76KG 
1 PRITA ARIS-LUCA CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 BUTARU ERIK ACS JION CRAIOVA  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 IRIMICIUC STEFAN VASILE CSS BOTOSANI  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 MITROI SIMON-GAVRIIL CLUB SPORTIV 
UNIVERSITATEA 
CRAIOVA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, JUNIORI, -61KG 

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, JUNIORI, -61KG 
1 BOTH MILÁN ACS SHOTO TEAM 

KARATE CLUB 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 GÁL DÁVID ACS SHOTO TEAM 
KARATE CLUB 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 TERTEREANU ANDREI A.C.S. SEN SPORT 
RM. VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 ROPINA DUMITRU ALEXANDRU C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  
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KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, JUNIORI, -68KG 

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, JUNIORI, -68KG 
1 RADU EDUARD A.C.S. SEN SPORT 

RM. VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 BOTEA 
LUCIAN-GABRIEL-CONSTANTIN 

CLUB SPORTIV 
UNIVERSITATEA 
CRAIOVA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 GHERASE DAVID CS LEGIUNEA XIII 
GEMINA BUCURESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 NISTOR RARES ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, JUNIORI, -76KG 

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, JUNIORI, -76KG 
1 VATAMANU ALBERT CSS BOTOSANI  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 NECHIFOR DAVID CSS BOTOSANI  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 CENUSE GEORGE-MARIAN CST ALEXANDRIA  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, SENIORI, +84KG 

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, SENIORI, +84KG 
1 ANDREI RAUL-COSMIN CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 STANCIU NICOLAE CSU TG. MURES  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 STANCIU STEFAN C.S. STAR MIOVENI  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, SENIORI, -67KG 

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, SENIORI, -67KG 
1 MURGEA BOGDAN VALENTIN C.S. CHIMIA 

RM.VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 FLORESCU MARIO CONSTANTIN C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 DUMITRA DAVID C.S. STAR MIOVENI  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, SENIORI, -75KG 

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, SENIORI, -75KG 
1 POPESCU DENIS CLUB SPORTIV 

UNIVERSITATEA 
CRAIOVA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 PIROTEALĂ VLAD-IOAN CLUB SPORTIV 
UNIVERSITATEA 
CRAIOVA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 TANASE MARIO LAURENTIU C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 VLAD LEONARD C.S. STAR MIOVENI  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, SENIORI, -84KG 

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, SENIORI, -84KG 
1 DUTESCU COSMIN F.C. ARGES  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 RIZEA VLAD ANDREI F.C. ARGES  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 GHEORGHE FELIX CST TELEORMAN 
ALEXANDRIA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  
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3 GHITA SILVIU C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, U10, +40KG 

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, U10, +40KG 
1 TÓT ATTILA ACS SHOTO TEAM 

KARATE CLUB 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 JÁNÓ ÁKOS ACS SHOTO TEAM 
KARATE CLUB 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 NAGY BANCE ACS SHOTO TEAM 
KARATE CLUB 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 BORDAS MATEI CS AIKI KARATE-DO 
BRASOV 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, U10, -30KG 

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, U10, -30KG 
1 PROFIROIU MATEI STEFAN PALATUL NATIONAL 

AL COPIILOR 
BUCURESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 LACUSTA MATEI ACS TENSHI 
BOTOSANI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 PĂSĂREANU OCTAVIAN-MIHAI LPS PETRACHE 
TRISCU 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 VIZITIU DAVID LPS PETRACHE 
TRISCU 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, U10, -35KG 

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, U10, -35KG 
1 LIVEZEANU PATRICK LPS PETRACHE 

TRISCU 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 COCEA ALEXANDRU 
JOHNATHAN 

CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 TOTH MAGOR ACS SHOTO TEAM 
KARATE CLUB 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, U10, -40KG 

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, U10, -40KG 
1 PURCARU MARIAN IVAN ACS STEJARUL 

VLADESTI 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 FAIGHEL BROSTEANU ANDREI 
THEODOR 

CST ALEXANDRIA  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 TUDOSE TUDOR ACS TENSHI 
BOTOSANI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, U12, +45KG 

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, U12, +45KG 
1 CAVICCHI MATTEO LPS PETRACHE 

TRISCU 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 TOTH ÁRON ACS SHOTO TEAM 
KARATE CLUB 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 GÁSPÁR KRISTÓF NORBERT ACS SHOTO TEAM 
KARATE CLUB 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 CIUBOTARIU ANDY CSS BOTOSANI  ROU - ROMANIA  
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KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, U12, -30KG 

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, U12, -30KG 
1 MANIGA RARES CSS BOTOSANI  ROU - ROMANIA  

2 BUGA ROBERT CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 DUNA DAVID CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, U12, -35KG 

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, U12, -35KG 
1 PÁL DÁVID ACS SHOTO TEAM 

KARATE CLUB 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 SCHEERLINCK LUCA CSS BOTOSANI  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 HONCERU KEVIN CSS BOTOSANI  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 POPA DENIS-MIHAI LPS PETRACHE 
TRISCU 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, U12, -40KG 

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, U12, -40KG 
1 CRISTIAN RADU LPS PETRACHE 

TRISCU 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 IORDACHE FLORIS-CRISTIAN LPS PETRACHE 
TRISCU 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 ANGHEL GABRIEL COSMIN CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 NEGRU DAVID GABRIEL CSM CETATEA 
TURNU MAGURELE 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, U14, +55KG 

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, U14, +55KG 
1 PROFIROIU ERIC ALEXANDRU PALATUL NATIONAL 

AL COPIILOR 
BUCURESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 ENACHE ANDREI ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 MARIN ROBERT-MIHAI CS TAKAMI 
KARATE-DO 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 DUMITRU STEFAN ACS SAMURAI DOJO  ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, U14, -40KG 

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, U14, -40KG 
1 NICA MATEI CS LEGIUNEA XIII 

GEMINA BUCURESTI 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 CIORNEI RAUL GABRIEL CS AIKI KARATE-DO 
BRASOV 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 NAE YANI FLORENTIN C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 ARMĂSELU RĂZVAN LPS PETRACHE 
TRISCU 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, U14, -45KG 
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KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, U14, -45KG 
1 PĂTRU RARES LPS PETRACHE 

TRISCU 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 IORDACHE LUCA C.S. STAR MIOVENI  ROU - ROMANIA  

3 GHEORGHE TUDOR LPS PETRACHE 
TRISCU 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 IONELE MIHAI LPS PETRACHE 
TRISCU 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, U14, -50KG 

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, U14, -50KG 
1 MAZILU EDUARD CS LEGIUNEA XIII 

GEMINA BUCURESTI 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 CORDUNEANU LEONARD 
SEBASTIAN 

ACS SHOTO TEAM 
KARATE CLUB 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 SOARE EDUARD IONUT ACS OV 
SWIM&SPORTS 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 DAFIN LUCA IONUT CS LEGIUNEA XIII 
GEMINA BUCURESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, U14, -55KG 

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, U14, -55KG 
1 RADU CRISTIAN A.C.S. SEN SPORT 

RM. VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 LUPU LUCA LPS PETRACHE 
TRISCU 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 FIERARU DAVID CS LEGIUNEA XIII 
GEMINA BUCURESTI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, U21, -67KG 

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, U21, -67KG 
1 FLORESCU MARIO CONSTANTIN C.S. CHIMIA 

RM.VALCEA 
 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 PANDURU STEFĂNITĂ CLUB SPORTIV 
UNIVERSITATEA 
CRAIOVA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 MĂLĂU MIHAI-CRISTIAN CLUB SPORTIV 
UNIVERSITATEA 
CRAIOVA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, U21, -75KG 

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, U21, -75KG 
1 SÎRBULESCU ROBERT CLUB SPORTIV 

UNIVERSITATEA 
CRAIOVA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 MĂSAR LUCA ACS SHOTO TEAM 
KARATE CLUB 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 GHEORGHE FELIX CST TELEORMAN 
ALEXANDRIA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

3 TANASE MARIO LAURENTIU C.S. CHIMIA 
RM.VALCEA 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, U8, +25KG 
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KUMITE WKF MASCULIN, U8, +25KG 
1 SPIRIDON LAURENTIU GABRIEL 

MIHAI 
ACS OV 
SWIM&SPORTS 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

2 ROBU ADAM ACS TENSHI 
BOTOSANI 

 ROU - ROMANIA  

 


